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2 11198670100424 | 02 n.A. 67 21 1459 13 217.00 60.00 0.00 19.39 296.39
3 1198670083763 | 01 1.8, 67 21 1446 14 236.00 60.00 0.00 20.72 316.72
4 1198670067154 | 01 w.A. 67 21 1432 10 160.00 60.00 0.00 15.40 235.40
5 1198670050880 | 02 wl.8. 67 21 1422 16 274.00 60.00 0.00 23.38 357.38
6 1198670039136 | 02 i.A. 67 21 1406 10 160.00 60.00 0.00 15.40 235.40
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256708 21 60220265860P5S 1 1475 01 d.a. 67 16 Handheld
256707 21 60220265860P5S 1 1459 02 n.A. 67 13 Handheld
256706 21 60220265860P5S 1 1446 01 .8 67 14 Handheld
256705 21 60220265860P5S 1 1432 01 w.a. 67 10 Handheld
256704 21 60220265860P5S 1 1422 02 1.8, 67 16 Hangjheld
256703 21 60220265860P5S 1 1406 02 .0, 67 10 NMMIADIUUINT
256702 21 60220265860P5S 1 1396 02 N.N. 67 32 Handheld
256701 21 60220265860P5S 1 1364 02 u.A. 67 48 Handheld
256612 21 60220265860P5S 1 1316 01 5.A. 66 54 Handheld
256611 21 60220265860P5S 1 1262 01 W.8. 66 41 Handheld
256610 21 60220265860P5S 1 1221 01 n.A. 66 13 Handheld
256609 21 60220265860P5S 1 1208 02 n.y. 66 15 Handheld
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1 1198670117217 { 01 &.m. 67 21 6366 110 2,278.00 30.00 0.00 161.56 2,469.56
2 1198670100475 | 02 n.A. 67 21 6256 131 2,733.70 30.00 0.00 193.46 2,957.16
3 1198670083814 | 01 ii.8. 67 21 6125 138 2,885.60 30.00 0.00 204.09 3,119.6%
4 (1198670067205 | 01 w.A. 67 21 5987 164 3,449.80 30.00 0.00 243.59 3,723.39
5 1198670050931 | 02 .8, 67 21 5823 171 3,601.70 30.00 0.00 254.22 3,885.92
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256708 21 58TR043040 1/2 6366 01 a.a. 67 110 Handheld
256707 21 58TR043040 1/2 6256 02 n.Aa. 67 131 Handheld
256706 21 58TR043040 1/2 6125 01 3.8 67 138 Handheld
256705 21 58TR043040 1/2 5987 01 w.A. 67 164 Handheld
256704 21 58TR043040 1/2 5823 02 .. 67 171 Handheld
256703 21 58TR043040 1/2 5652 02 il.e. 67 137 Handheld
256702 21 58TR043040 1/2 5515 02 nNN. 67 178 Handheld
256701 21 58TR043040 1/2 5337 02 u.a. 67 194 Handheld
256612 21 58TR043040 1/2 5143 01 5.A. 66 199 Handheld
256611 21 58TR043040 1/2 4944 01 w.e. 66 208 Handheld
256610 21 58TR043040 1/2 4736 01 .. 66 201 Handheld
256609 21 58TR043040 1/2 4535 02 n.8. 66 213 Handheld




